Sharetop Technology Co.,Ltd 4008-765-299
Tel：+86-755-27524036 Fax：+86-755-27524940 Mail：sales001@xyt-tech.com Https：//en.xyt-tech.com
Planar Lightwave Circuit Splitter（PLC Splitter）
Description
Planar lightwave circuit splitter (PLC Splitter) is a type of optical power management device that is
fabricated using silica optical waveguide technology. It features small size, high reliability, wide
operating wavelength range and good channel-to-channel uniformity, and is widely used in
PON(EPON/GPON) networks to realize optical signal power splitting.

Tel：+86-755-27524036 Fax：+86-755-27524940 Mail：sales001@xyt-tech.com Https：//en.xyt-tech.com
Packaging information
Ordering information(PLC-0110-0-0-0-0-0)
Product Port Input
Pigtall Style
Input
Connector
Output
Pigtall Style
Output
Connector
Fiber
Length
PLC 0110=1x10 0=bare fiber
1=900um
Loose tube
2=900umJacket
0=none
1=SC/PC
2=SC/APC
3=FC/PC
4=FC/APC
5=ST
6=LC
7=LC/APC
8=E2000
S=Special
0=bare fiber
1=900um
2=900um
3=2.0mm
4=3.0mm
0=none
1=SC/PC
2=SC/APC
3=FC/PC
4=FC/APC
5=ST/PC
6=LC/PC
7=LC/APC
8=E2000
S=Special
0=0.5m
1=1m
2=1.5m
3=2m
4=3m
5=4m
S=special
Steel Tube PLC splitter
Input Fiber
Φ0.9mm cable
1000 60 1000
Output Fiber
7.04.0